
53.7 milesSandia Crest Climb
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total

→ Right Turn right onto Tramway Blvd SE 0.0

0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Central Ave SE 0.1

5.0 ↑ Generic James Quinn Ghost Bike 5.1

1.6 ↑ Water Tijeras Public Library 6.7

0.8 ← Left Slight left onto NM-14 N/NM-14 Scenic N 7.5

5.8 ← Left The Triangle 13.2

0.2 ← Left Sharp left onto NM-536 W 13.4

2.8 ↑ Straight Doc Long Picnic Ground 16.2

4.2 ↑ Generic Ski Area 20.3

0.7 ↑ Straight Balsam Glade 21.1

5.8 ↑ Summit Sandia Crest 26.9

13.4 → Right Turn right onto NM-14 S/NM-14 Scenic S 40.3

5.8 ↑ Straight Continue onto NM-333 W/Rte 66 46.2

7.4 ← Left Turn left onto Tramway Blvd SE 53.6

0.1 ← Left Turn left 53.7


